
Rang Name Club JG

Schwimmen/ 

Paddeln

20%

Figures

50%

Routine

30% Total

1 KALBERER Samira FLOS 2010 11.933 25.589 16.050 53.572

2 TRUNINGER Malea Nina LNZ 2009 12.117 25.226 15.450 52.793

3 FEUZ Valerie FLOS 2012 10.983 24.307 14.925 50.216

4 MACAROTTI Isabelle FLOS 2011 11.183 23.670 15.000 49.854

5 KEELY Leia LNZ 2014 10.000 26.037 13.350 49.387

6 MACAROTTI Michelle FLOS 2008 11.933 22.696 14.325 48.955

7 JACQUET Apolline Yvonne LNZ 2011 11.033 25.107 12.750 48.891

8 WYSS Livia FLOS 2012 10.383 23.081 13.650 47.115

9 GRUNDTVIG Cecilia LNZ 2012 10.633 23.126 12.975 46.734

10 HASS Emilia Sophie LNZ 2012 10.333 23.974 12.300 46.607

11 KRAUS Marisela LNZ 2009 12.017 21.941 12.525 46.482

12 BAUMGÄRTNER Sarina Michelle LNZ 2012 10.950 23.170 11.925 46.045

13 GROB Catalina FLOS 2012 10.300 22.107 12.900 45.307

14 EFIMOVA Sofia LNZ 2010 10.450 20.500 13.950 44.900

15 EBNETER Emilia FLOS 2011 9.817 20.152 12.450 42.419

16 MORALES INSUA Daliah FLOS 2011 9.983 19.996 11.700 41.680

17 KNECHT Sophie LNZ 2010 7.850 18.163 12.900 38.913

18 TORRICINI Sabrina LNZ 2012 7.767 18.941 10.200 36.907

XX PERRET Emilie LNZ 2009 2.467 0.000 12.750 15.217

XX PEDROSS Lara LNZ 2011 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Turicum Cup 2020

Gesamtrangliste - Kat. 1 / Beginners / Test 0-1B

5. Dezember 2020

(online Zoom Competition)



Ranking Cat. 1 Beginners / Swimming Part 2 - Turcium Cup 2020

online zoom competition

Rang Name Club JG

Zwischentotal 

Schwimmen/    

Paddeln 20%

Schwimmen/ 

Paddeln

20%

1 TRUNINGER Malea Nina LNZ 2009 60.583 0.20 12.117

2 KRAUS Marisela LNZ 2009 60.083 0.20 12.017

3 KALBERER Samira FLOS 2010 59.667 0.20 11.933

3 MACAROTTI Michelle FLOS 2008 59.667 0.20 11.933

5 MACAROTTI Isabelle FLOS 2011 55.917 0.20 11.183

6 JACQUET Apolline Yvonne LNZ 2011 55.167 0.20 11.033

7 FEUZ Valerie FLOS 2012 54.917 0.20 10.983

8 BAUMGÄRTNER Sarina Michelle LNZ 2012 54.750 0.20 10.950

9 GRUNDTVIG Cecilia LNZ 2012 53.167 0.20 10.633

10 EFIMOVA Sofia LNZ 2010 52.250 0.20 10.450

11 WYSS Livia FLOS 2012 51.917 0.20 10.383

12 HASS Emilia Sophie LNZ 2012 51.667 0.20 10.333

13 GROB Catalina FLOS 2012 51.500 0.20 10.300

14 KEELY Leia LNZ 2014 50.000 0.20 10.000

15 MORALES INSUA Daliah FLOS 2011 49.917 0.20 9.983

16 EBNETER Emilia FLOS 2011 49.083 0.20 9.817

17 KNECHT Sophie LNZ 2010 39.250 0.20 7.850

18 TORRICINI Sabrina LNZ 2012 38.833 0.20 7.767

XX PERRET Emilie LNZ 2009 12.333 0.20 2.467

XX PEDROSS Lara LNZ 2011 0.000 0.20 0.000



Referee: Silvia Wüst SCDU

Richter Panel Paddeln, Eggbeat

Judge 1 Monica Molinari LUG
Judge 2 Madeleine Perk LNZ
Judge 3 Annamaria Duico LUG

Disziplin 1 - 75m: 25m Backstroke, 25m Crawl, 25m Breast stroke kick (timing)
Disziplin 2 - 20m: Swim under water, start with dive.
Disziplin 3 -   5m: 5m Sculling Headfirst and 5m Footfirst in Back layout position
Disziplin 4 - 10m: Eggbeat (5m right side / 5m left side, no arms)

Rank Name Club JG J1 J2 J3 Total

1 TRUNINGER Malea Nina LNZ 2009 6.5 6.5 6.5 13.000
6.0 6.0 6.0 12.000
6.0 5.7 5.5 11.467
5.3 6.6 6.1 12.000

60.583

2 KRAUS Marisela LNZ 2009 6.5 6.5 6.5 13.000
6.0 6.0 6.0 12.000
5.4 6.3 5.5 11.467
5.2 6.2 6.0 11.600

60.083

3 KALBERER Samira FLOS 2010 6.0 6.0 6.0 12.000
6.0 6.0 6.0 12.000
5.9 6.1 5.8 11.867
6.2 6.4 5.2 11.867

59.667

3 MACAROTTI Michelle FLOS 2008 6.0 6.0 6.0 12.000
6.0 6.0 6.0 12.000
6.0 6.2 5.5 11.800
6.0 6.2 5.7 11.933

59.667

5 MACAROTTI Isabelle FLOS 2011 6.0 6.0 6.0 12.000
6.0 6.0 6.0 12.000
5.0 4.8 4.5 9.533
5.8 5.6 5.4 11.200

55.917

6 JACQUET Apolline Yvonne LNZ 2011 6.0 6.0 6.0 12.000
6.0 6.0 6.0 12.000
4.8 5.8 5.0 10.400
5.3 4.7 4.6 9.733

55.167

7 FEUZ Valerie FLOS 2012 5.5 5.5 5.5 11.000
6.0 6.0 6.0 12.000
5.5 5.6 5.6 11.133
4.7 5.3 4.7 9.800

54.917

Turicum Cup 2020

DETAIL RESULTS - Kat. 1 / Beginners / Test 0-1B

Swimming/Diving/Sculling/Eggbeat

5. Dezember 2020

(online Zoom Competition)



Rank Name Club JG J1 J2 J3 Total

8 BAUMGÄRTNER Sarina MichelleLNZ 2012 6.0 6.0 6.0 12.000
6.0 6.0 6.0 12.000
5.0 5.6 4.9 10.333
4.8 4.9 4.5 9.467

54.750

9 GRUNDTVIG Cecilia LNZ 2012 5.0 5.0 5.0 10.000
6.0 6.0 6.0 12.000
5.6 6.0 4.5 10.733
5.0 4.9 4.8 9.800

53.167

10 EFIMOVA Sofia LNZ 2010 5.5 5.5 5.5 11.000
5.0 5.0 5.0 10.000
5.2 5.2 4.8 10.133
4.8 5.7 5.5 10.667

52.250

11 WYSS Livia FLOS 2012 6.0 6.0 6.0 12.000
5.0 5.0 5.0 10.000
6.0 5.0 5.0 10.667
4.2 4.8 4.3 8.867

51.917

12 HASS Emilia Sophie LNZ 2012 5.0 5.0 5.0 10.000
6.0 6.0 6.0 12.000
4.8 4.9 4.6 9.533
4.8 5.2 4.7 9.800

51.667

13 GROB Catalina FLOS 2012 5.0 5.0 5.0 10.000
6.0 6.0 6.0 12.000
4.9 5.1 4.7 9.800
4.3 5.4 4.4 9.400

51.500

14 KEELY Leia LNZ 2014 4.5 4.5 4.5 9.000
6.0 6.0 6.0 12.000
4.4 4.9 4.7 9.333
4.4 5.3 4.8 9.667

50.000

15 MORALES INSUA Daliah FLOS 2011 4.5 4.5 4.5 9.000
6.0 6.0 6.0 12.000
5.3 5.3 4.8 10.267
4.8 4.2 4.0 8.667

49.917

16 EBNETER Emilia FLOS 2011 5.0 5.0 5.0 10.000
5.0 5.0 5.0 10.000
5.2 5.0 4.9 10.067
4.4 4.9 4.5 9.200

49.083

17 KNECHT Sophie LNZ 2010 3.5 3.5 3.5 7.000
3.0 3.0 3.0 6.000
4.8 4.3 4.0 8.733
5.0 5.0 4.5 9.667

39.250

18 TORRICINI Sabrina LNZ 2012 4.0 4.0 4.0 8.000
3.0 3.0 3.0 6.000
4.6 4.7 4.3 9.067
4.2 4.0 3.8 8.000

38.833



Rank Name Club JG J1 J2 J3 Total

XX PERRET Emilie LNZ 2009 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.000
5.3 5.2 4.3 9.867

12.333

XX PEDROSS Lara LNZ 2011 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.000
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.000

0.000



22. Turicum Cup
Virtuell

05. Dezember 2020

Pflicht Resultate Category 1 Beginners

Schiedsrichter: Wüst Silvia

PER RANG Rang

A

Rang St# Schwimmerin Klub/Verband Pflicht Pkte E# NiC

1 3 KEELY Leia LNZ 52.0740 18

0 2 11 KALBERER Samira FLOS 51.1778 4

0 3 5 TRUNINGER Malea Nina LNZ 50.4518 13

0 4 1 JACQUET Apolline Yvonne LNZ 50.2149 17

0 5 14 FEUZ Valerie FLOS 48.6149 6

0 6 16 HASS Emilia Sophie LNZ 47.9480 16

0 7 15 MACAROTTI Isabelle FLOS 47.3407 2

0 8 9 BAUMGÄRTNER Sarina Michelle LNZ 46.3409 14

0 9 17 GRUNDTVIG Cecilia LNZ 46.2518 15

0 10 19 WYSS Livia FLOS 46.1629 3

0 11 18 MACAROTTI Michelle FLOS 45.3927 1

0 12 4 GROB Catalina FLOS 44.2149 8

0 13 7 KRAUS Marisela LNZ 43.8816 11

0 14 13 EFIMOVA Sofia LNZ 41.0000 9

0 15 6 EBNETER Emilia FLOS 40.3038 5

0 16 20 MORALES INSUA Daliah FLOS 39.9927 7

0 17 2 TORRICINI Sabrina LNZ 37.8816 20

0 18 12 KNECHT Sophie LNZ 36.3260 10

0 19 8 PERRET Emilie LNZ 0.0000 12 X

0 20 10 PEDROSS Lara LNZ 0.0000 19 X

1 X

2 X

3 X

4 X

5 X

6 X

7 X

8 X

9 X

10 X

11 X

12 X

13 X

14 X

15 X

16 X
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22. Turicum Cup
Virtuell

05. Dezember 2020

Schiedsrichter: Wüst Silvia

Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3 Panel 4

Richter 1: Jütz Deborah Jütz Deborah Smal Olga Smal Olga

Richter 2: Jedrzychowska Agata Jedrzychowska Agata Minisini Roberto Minisini Roberto

Richter 3: Chechel-Gadoni Valeriya Chechel-Gadoni Valeriya Kraus Sascia Kraus Sascia

Richter 4: Syrel Olga Syrel Olga Eggenberger Katrin Eggenberger Katrin

Richter 5: Durschnitt. Richter Durschnitt. Richter Durschnitt. Richter Durschnitt. Richter

Pflicht 700 310 702

Front  Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Front Pos. (BP 14a)Back Layout Pos. - Tub Pos. - Flamingo Pos. (BP 15) / (BP 4a)Somersault back tuck Table Top-Pos. with support scull 10 sec.

1 1.1 1.2

Pflicht Resultate Category 1 Beginners 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Strafen Total

Dursch. 52.074

1 KEELY Leia Limmat-Nixen Zürich 52.0740
Front  Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Front Pos. (BP 14a)# 1 4.0 4.5 4.8 4.6 4.5 4.5333

Back Layout Pos. - Tub Pos. - Flamingo Pos. (BP 15) / (BP 4a)2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.4 5.1 6.2000

Somersault back tuck 3 6.0 6.1 6.3 6.3 6.2 6.8200

Table Top-Pos. with support scull 10 sec. 4 5.0 4.9 5.5 3.9 4.8 5.8800

2 KALBERER Samira Schwimmclub Flös Buchs 51.1778 0.8962

Front  Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Front Pos. (BP 14a)4 1 5.2 5.3 5.8 5.2 5.4 5.3000

Back Layout Pos. - Tub Pos. - Flamingo Pos. (BP 15) / (BP 4a)2 5.4 4.7 4.5 4.8 4.9 5.7600

Somersault back tuck 3 6.2 5.0 4.0 5.2 5.1 5.6100

Table Top-Pos. with support scull 10 sec. 4 5.3 4.1 5.8 5.4 5.2 6.3600

3 TRUNINGER Malea Nina Limmat-Nixen Zürich 50.4518 1.6222

Front  Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Front Pos. (BP 14a)# 1 4.3 4.9 5.1 4.9 4.8 4.8667

Back Layout Pos. - Tub Pos. - Flamingo Pos. (BP 15) / (BP 4a)2 5.3 5.0 5.0 5.4 5.2 6.2000

Somersault back tuck 3 5.1 6.2 4.9 6.2 5.6 6.1966

Table Top-Pos. with support scull 10 sec. 4 4.3 4.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.4400

4 JACQUET Apolline Yvonne Limmat-Nixen Zürich 50.2149 1.8591

Front  Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Front Pos. (BP 14a)# 1 4.6 4.7 5.9 4.8 5.0 4.8333

Back Layout Pos. - Tub Pos. - Flamingo Pos. (BP 15) / (BP 4a)2 4.9 5.2 5.0 5.3 5.1 6.1200

Somersault back tuck 3 5.4 5.1 5.2 5.1 5.2 5.6834

Table Top-Pos. with support scull 10 sec. 4 5.4 4.5 5.3 4.6 5.0 5.9600

5 FEUZ Valerie Schwimmclub Flös Buchs 48.6149 3.4591

Front  Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Front Pos. (BP 14a)6 1 5.8 5.5 6.0 5.3 5.7 5.6667

Back Layout Pos. - Tub Pos. - Flamingo Pos. (BP 15) / (BP 4a)2 4.3 4.0 4.8 4.1 4.3 5.0800

Somersault back tuck 3 5.5 5.1 5.0 5.0 5.2 5.6100

Table Top-Pos. with support scull 10 sec. 4 4.7 3.8 4.6 4.7 4.5 5.5200

6 HASS Emilia Sophie Limmat-Nixen Zürich 47.9480 4.1260

Front  Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Front Pos. (BP 14a)# 1 5.0 5.0 4.9 5.2 5.0 5.0000

Back Layout Pos. - Tub Pos. - Flamingo Pos. (BP 15) / (BP 4a)2 4.4 4.3 3.6 4.5 4.2 5.1600

Somersault back tuck 3 5.4 6.0 5.4 5.1 5.5 5.9766

Table Top-Pos. with support scull 10 sec. 4 4.0 3.5 5.1 5.5 4.5 5.4400

7 MACAROTTI Isabelle Schwimmclub Flös Buchs 47.3407 4.7333

Front  Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Front Pos. (BP 14a)2 1 5.5 5.7 5.5 5.5 5.6 5.5333

Back Layout Pos. - Tub Pos. - Flamingo Pos. (BP 15) / (BP 4a)2 5.0 5.0 4.9 4.8 4.9 5.9200

Somersault back tuck 3 4.0 5.3 4.1 5.3 4.7 5.1700

Table Top-Pos. with support scull 10 sec. 4 3.8 5.1 3.2 3.9 4.0 4.6800

Pkt Rückstand

Richter Noten

P
E

R
 R

A
N

G

1.2

701
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8 BAUMGÄRTNER Sarina MichelleLimmat-Nixen Zürich 46.3409 5.7331

Front  Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Front Pos. (BP 14a)# 1 4.0 4.9 5.4 5.0 4.8 4.9000

Back Layout Pos. - Tub Pos. - Flamingo Pos. (BP 15) / (BP 4a)2 4.0 4.0 3.4 3.9 3.8 4.6800

Somersault back tuck 3 5.8 5.4 5.5 5.9 5.7 6.2334

Table Top-Pos. with support scull 10 sec. 4 5.0 4.0 4.5 2.8 4.1 5.0400

9 GRUNDTVIG Cecilia Limmat-Nixen Zürich 46.2518 5.8222

Front  Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Front Pos. (BP 14a)# 1 4.2 4.6 4.7 4.7 4.6 4.6333

Back Layout Pos. - Tub Pos. - Flamingo Pos. (BP 15) / (BP 4a)2 4.6 4.7 4.0 4.8 4.5 5.5200

Somersault back tuck 3 5.8 5.1 4.9 4.2 5.0 5.5000

Table Top-Pos. with support scull 10 sec. 4 3.7 4.5 4.2 4.5 4.2 5.1600

10 WYSS Livia Schwimmclub Flös Buchs 46.1629 5.9111

Front  Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Front Pos. (BP 14a)3 1 5.5 4.7 5.4 4.9 5.1 5.1333

Back Layout Pos. - Tub Pos. - Flamingo Pos. (BP 15) / (BP 4a)2 4.6 4.3 4.7 4.4 4.5 5.4000

Somersault back tuck 3 6.1 4.8 4.4 5.6 5.2 5.7200

Table Top-Pos. with support scull 10 sec. 4 3.7 3.9 3.2 4.0 3.7 4.5200

11 MACAROTTI Michelle Schwimmclub Flös Buchs 45.3927 6.6813

Front  Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Front Pos. (BP 14a)1 1 5.2 5.1 5.6 5.2 5.3 5.2333

Back Layout Pos. - Tub Pos. - Flamingo Pos. (BP 15) / (BP 4a)2 4.6 4.4 3.8 4.5 4.3 5.2800

Somersault back tuck 3 4.9 5.0 4.7 4.8 4.9 5.3534

Table Top-Pos. with support scull 10 sec. 4 3.0 3.8 3.8 4.7 3.8 4.5600

12 GROB Catalina Schwimmclub Flös Buchs 44.2149 7.8591

Front  Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Front Pos. (BP 14a)8 1 4.4 5.0 5.7 5.1 5.1 5.0667

Back Layout Pos. - Tub Pos. - Flamingo Pos. (BP 15) / (BP 4a)2 4.0 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.2 5.1200

Somersault back tuck 3 5.3 5.5 5.0 5.3 5.3 5.8300

Table Top-Pos. with support scull 10 sec. 4 4.1 2.9 2.7 3.5 3.3 3.8800

13 KRAUS Marisela Limmat-Nixen Zürich 43.8816 8.1924

Front  Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Front Pos. (BP 14a)# 1 4.4 4.3 5.0 4.4 4.5 4.4333

Back Layout Pos. - Tub Pos. - Flamingo Pos. (BP 15) / (BP 4a)2 3.8 4.0 3.5 3.7 3.8 4.5200

Somersault back tuck 3 5.5 5.8 6.0 5.3 5.7 6.2334

Table Top-Pos. with support scull 10 sec. 4 4.1 2.8 3.6 4.1 3.7 4.5600

14 EFIMOVA Sofia Limmat-Nixen Zürich 41.0000 11.0740

Front  Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Front Pos. (BP 14a)9 1 4.8 5.0 5.2 4.6 4.9 4.9000

Back Layout Pos. - Tub Pos. - Flamingo Pos. (BP 15) / (BP 4a)2 4.5 3.8 3.8 3.7 4.0 4.6400

Somersault back tuck 3 4.5 5.3 4.9 4.9 4.9 5.3900

Table Top-Pos. with support scull 10 sec. 4 2.9 2.9 2.9 3.2 3.0 3.5200

15 EBNETER Emilia Schwimmclub Flös Buchs 40.3038 11.7702

Front  Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Front Pos. (BP 14a)5 1 4.7 4.0 5.3 4.3 4.6 4.5333

Back Layout Pos. - Tub Pos. - Flamingo Pos. (BP 15) / (BP 4a)2 4.4 4.3 3.5 4.0 4.1 4.9600

Somersault back tuck 3 3.7 4.4 4.8 4.4 4.3 4.8034

Table Top-Pos. with support scull 10 sec. 4 3.0 3.0 3.3 4.0 3.3 3.8400

16 MORALES INSUA Daliah Schwimmclub Flös Buchs 39.9927 12.0813

Front  Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Front Pos. (BP 14a)7 1 3.5 3.8 4.6 3.8 3.9 3.8333

Back Layout Pos. - Tub Pos. - Flamingo Pos. (BP 15) / (BP 4a)2 4.4 4.6 4.4 4.6 4.5 5.4000

Somersault back tuck 3 4.0 4.5 4.2 4.7 4.4 4.8034

Table Top-Pos. with support scull 10 sec. 4 2.9 3.7 3.4 3.2 3.3 3.9600

17 TORRICINI Sabrina Limmat-Nixen Zürich 37.8816 14.1924

Front  Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Front Pos. (BP 14a)# 1 4.2 4.4 5.6 4.3 4.6 4.4333

Back Layout Pos. - Tub Pos. - Flamingo Pos. (BP 15) / (BP 4a)2 3.9 4.4 3.9 4.2 4.1 4.8800

Somersault back tuck 3 3.7 4.0 3.9 3.8 3.9 4.2534

Table Top-Pos. with support scull 10 sec. 4 2.6 4.2 3.0 2.5 3.1 3.4800
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18 KNECHT Sophie Limmat-Nixen Zürich 36.3260 15.7480

Front  Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Front Pos. (BP 14a)# 1 3.7 4.4 4.9 4.0 4.3 4.2333

Back Layout Pos. - Tub Pos. - Flamingo Pos. (BP 15) / (BP 4a)2 3.7 3.5 3.3 3.2 3.4 4.0800

Somersault back tuck 3 4.1 4.5 3.8 4.0 4.1 4.4734

Table Top-Pos. with support scull 10 sec. 4 3.1 2.7 3.4 2.8 3.0 3.5600

19 PERRET Emilie Limmat-Nixen Zürich 0.0000
Front  Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Front Pos. (BP 14a)# 1 ####

Back Layout Pos. - Tub Pos. - Flamingo Pos. (BP 15) / (BP 4a)2 ####

Somersault back tuck 3 ####

Table Top-Pos. with support scull 10 sec. 4 ####

20 PEDROSS Lara Limmat-Nixen Zürich 0.0000
Front  Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Front Pos. (BP 14a)# 1 ####

Back Layout Pos. - Tub Pos. - Flamingo Pos. (BP 15) / (BP 4a)2 ####

Somersault back tuck 3 ####

Table Top-Pos. with support scull 10 sec. 4 ####
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Referee Silvia Wüst SCDU

Richter Panel 1

Judge 1 Jütz Deborah FLOS
Judge 2 Jedrzychowska Agata LNZ
Judge 3 Chechel-Gadoni Valeriya LUG

Judge 4 Syrel Olga LNZ

Rank Name Club Jhg J1 J2 J3 J4 Total 30% Final

1 KALBERER Samira FLOS 2010 5.3 5.4 5.2 5.5 53.500 0.30 16.050

2 TRUNINGER Malea Nina LNZ 2009 5.3 5.0 5.1 5.2 51.500 0.30 15.450

3 MACAROTTI Isabelle FLOS 2011 5.1 5.0 4.9 5.0 50.000 0.30 15.000

4 FEUZ Valerie FLOS 2012 4.8 4.9 5.3 4.9 49.750 0.30 14.925

5 MACAROTTI Michelle FLOS 2008 4.9 4.8 4.6 4.8 47.750 0.30 14.325

6 EFIMOVA Sofia LNZ 2010 4.6 4.7 4.6 4.7 46.500 0.30 13.950

7 WYSS Livia FLOS 2012 4.9 4.3 4.5 4.5 45.500 0.30 13.650

8 KEELY Leia LNZ 2014 4.5 4.3 4.4 4.6 44.500 0.30 13.350

9 GRUNDTVIG Cecilia LNZ 2012 4.4 4.2 4.4 4.3 43.250 0.30 12.975

10 GROB Catalina FLOS 2012 4.4 4.4 4.0 4.4 43.000 0.30 12.900

10 KNECHT Sophie LNZ 2010 4.4 4.3 4.0 4.5 43.000 0.30 12.900

12 JACQUET Apolline YvonneLNZ 2011 4.2 4.5 3.9 4.4 42.500 0.30 12.750

12 PERRET Emilie LNZ 2009 4.6 4.0 4.2 4.2 42.500 0.30 12.750

13 KRAUS Marisela LNZ 2009 4.2 4.5 3.7 4.3 41.750 0.30 12.525

14 EBNETER Emilia FLOS 2011 4.2 4.3 3.8 4.3 41.500 0.30 12.450

15 HASS Emilia Sophie LNZ 2012 3.8 4.3 3.9 4.4 41.000 0.30 12.300

16 BAUMGÄRTNER Sarina MichelleLNZ 2012 4.2 3.7 4.3 3.7 39.750 0.30 11.925

17 MORALES INSUA Daliah FLOS 2011 4.1 3.7 4.0 3.8 39.000 0.30 11.700

18 TORRICINI Sabrina LNZ 2012 3.3 3.5 3.4 3.4 34.000 0.30 10.200

XX PEDROSS Lara LNZ 2011 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.30 0.000

Turicum Cup 2020

DETAIL RESULTS - Kat. 1 / Beginners / Test 0-1B
Routine

5. Dezember 2020

(online Zoom Competition)


